
 

PSC NO: 1 - WATER      SUPPLEMENT TYPE: POST 

COMPANY:  TERREL HILLS WATER COMPANY, INC.     SUPPLEMENT NO:          1 

INITIAL EFFECTIVE DATE: February 27, 2019   

 

 

 

POSTPONEMENT OF TARIFF AMENDMENTS AND STATEMENT – CASE 18-W-0670 

 

 

The effective date of the following tariff amendments and statement: 

 

P.S.C. No. 1 – Water 

 

First Revised Leaves Nos. 10 and 12 

 

Escrow Statement No. 1 

 

is hereby postponed from March 1, 2019 to June 1, 2019. 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Issued By:  Mark McDonald, President, PO Box 476, Saratoga Springs, NY 12866  

(Name of Officer, Title, Address) 

Received: 01/28/2019 Status: EFFECTIVE
Effective Date: 02/27/2019


